
Bezirksschützenverband BSVD
Dielsdorf

Gruppenrangliste Feld D

Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal
300 m

Verein Name / Vorname Jg 1. R 2. R Total Gruppentotal 1.R 2. R Rang

SV Bachs 1 Büchler André 46 139 132 271 1357 680 677 1
Schütz Thomas 94 133 136 269
Vögele Hugo 53 138 135 273
Schwarz Jürg 67 135 136 271
Weidmann Leo 45 135 138 273

SV Neerach Albrecht Markus 55 130 136 266 1351 679 672 2
Albrecht Thomas 85 136 131 267
Albrecht Walter 51 136 134 270
Albrecht Michael 93 139 137 276
Schertenleib Walter 57 138 134 272

SG Dielsdorf Bosshard Manfred 44 139 136 275 1347 668 679 3
Gäumann Hans 48 131 133 264
Plüer Peter 36 137 140 277
Schmid Willy 48 131 134 265
Zurbuchen Walter 39 130 136 266

SG Stadel 1 Obrist Samuel 65 129 131 260 1336 664 672 4
Schreiber Peter 55 133 142 275
Frei Patrick 71 135 137 272
Albrecht Röbi 55 135 130 265
Schütz Hans 55 132 132 264

SV Bachs 2 Huber Hanspeter 43 135 136 271 1331 668 663 5
Köchli Adrian 73 134 129 263
Vögele Claudia 84 132 132 264
Meier Roland 69 131 131 262
Schertenleib Peter 87 136 135 271

SG Oberglatt 1 Bernegger Emil 48 138 136 274 1326 680 646 6
Wojcik Alfons 50 125 116 241
Lips Kurt 35 141 129 270
Lips Kurt 63 139 129 268
Schlatter Walter 47 137 136 273

SV Regensberg Pek Lubi 69 128 123 251 1301 640 661 7
Kilchenmann Ueli 52 135 140 275
Schenk Hans 51 130 123 253
Schwenk Monika 57 105 141 246
Kilchenmann Fritz 45 142 134 276

SG Regensdorf-Watt 1 Keller Ernst 57 124 125 249 1292 641 651 8
Steiger Corina 70 123 134 257
Stierli Urs 57 133 133 266
Kuntner Willi 49 134 127 261
Grauer Hanspeter 54 127 132 259
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Bezirksschützenverband BSVD
Dielsdorf

Gruppenrangliste Feld D

Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal
300 m

Verein Name / Vorname Jg 1. R 2. R Total Gruppentotal 1.R 2. R Rang

FS Niederweningen 1 Notz Martin 88 121 128 249 1261 623 638 9
Frei Raphael 92 120 128 248
Burri Markus 92 131 129 260
Bucher Reto 88 124 122 246
Cernoch Patrick 86 127 131 258

 
STS Otelfingen Schibli Hans 39 132 119 251 1261 637 624 10

Steiner René 50 119 128 247
Rüeger Karl 40 122 123 245
Stahel Marlies 66 130 128 258
Kindt Michael 58 134 126 260

MSV Buchs Würmli Kurt 39 126 131 257 1261 631 630 11
Sutter Edgar 38 113 117 230
Burkhalter Fritz 45 133 131 264
Derrer Albert 51 135 127 262
Langmeier Bruno 57 124 124 248

SG Stadel 2 Bleuler Adrian 90 110 126 236 1255 617 638 12
Bürki Ralph 90 137 130 267
Wurster Roy 91 119 124 243
Jeanrenaud Richard 67 123 125 248
Rickli Jörg 59 128 133 261

SSV Salen Duber Beat 51 114 122 236 1240 602 638 13
Pfister Röbi 51 132 131 263
Röthlisberger Karl 38 102 123 225
Meier Max 45 117 128 245
Fröhlich Andreas 58 137 134 271

SG Regensdorf-Watt 2 Lüchinger Andreas 89 112 125 237 1217 588 629 14
Marthaler Paul 50 122 120 242
Wehrli Willi 33 110 122 232
Piras Michele 64 121 131 252
Grgic Darija 91 123 131 254

FS Niederweningen 2 Füglistaller Hans 49 138 127 265 1202 611 591 15
Utzinger Jakob 49 122 121 243
Merki Karl 72 113 114 227
Weiss Peter 60 103 108 211
Meier Paula 55 135 121 256
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Bezirksschützenverband BSVD
Dielsdorf Einzelrangliste Feld D

Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal
300 m

Verein Name / Vorname Jg 1. Rde 2. Rde Total

SG Dielsdorf Plüer Peter 36 137 140 277
SV Regensberg Kilchenmann Fritz 45 142 134 276
SV Neerach Albrecht Michael 93 139 137 276
SG Stadel 1 Schreiber Peter 55 133 142 275
SV Regensberg Kilchenmann Ueli 52 135 140 275
SG Dielsdorf Bosshard Manfred 44 139 136 275
SG Oberglatt 1 Bernegger Emil 48 138 136 274
SV Bachs 1 Weidmann Leo 45 135 138 273
SG Oberglatt 1 Schlatter Walter 47 137 136 273
SV Bachs 1 Vögele Hugo 53 138 135 273
SG Stadel 1 Frei Patrick 71 135 137 272
SV Neerach Schertenleib Walter 57 138 134 272
SV Bachs 2 Huber Hanspeter 43 135 136 271
SV Bachs 1 Schwarz Jürg 67 135 136 271
SV Bachs 2 Schertenleib Peter 87 136 135 271
SSV Salen Fröhlich Andreas 58 137 134 271
SV Bachs 1 Büchler André 46 139 132 271
SV Neerach Albrecht Walter 51 136 134 270
SG Oberglatt 1 Lips Kurt 35 141 129 270
SV Bachs 1 Schütz Thomas 94 133 136 269
SG Oberglatt 1 Lips Kurt 63 139 129 268
SV Neerach Albrecht Thomas 85 136 131 267
SG Stadel 2 Bürki Ralph 90 137 130 267
SG Dielsdorf Zurbuchen Walter 39 130 136 266
SV Neerach Albrecht Markus 55 130 136 266
SG Regensdorf-Watt 1 Stierli Urs 57 133 133 266
SG Dielsdorf Schmid Willy 48 131 134 265
SG Stadel 1 Albrecht Röbi 55 135 130 265
FS Niederweningen 2 Füglistaller Hans 49 138 127 265
SG Dielsdorf Gäumann Hans 48 131 133 264
SG Stadel 1 Schütz Hans 55 132 132 264
SV Bachs 2 Vögele Claudia 84 132 132 264
MSV Buchs Burkhalter Fritz 45 133 131 264
SSV Salen Pfister Röbi 51 132 131 263
SV Bachs 2 Köchli Adrian 73 134 129 263
SV Bachs 2 Meier Roland 69 131 131 262
MSV Buchs Derrer Albert 51 135 127 262
SG Stadel 2 Rickli Jörg 59 128 133 261
SG Regensdorf-Watt 1 Kuntner Willi 49 134 127 261
SG Stadel 1 Obrist Samuel 65 129 131 260
FS Niederweningen 1 Burri Markus 92 131 129 260
STS Otelfingen Kindt Michael 58 134 126 260
SG Regensdorf-Watt 1 Grauer Hanspeter 54 127 132 259
FS Niederweningen 1 Cernoch Patrick 86 127 131 258
STS Otelfingen Stahel Marlies 66 130 128 258

 



Bezirksschützenverband BSVD
Dielsdorf Einzelrangliste Feld D

Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal
300 m

SG Regensdorf-Watt 1 Steiger Corina 70 123 134 257
MSV Buchs Würmli Kurt 39 126 131 257
FS Niederweningen 2 Meier Paula 55 135 121 256
SG Regensdorf-Watt 2 Grgic Darija 91 123 131 254
SV Regensberg Schenk Hans 51 130 123 253
SG Regensdorf-Watt 2 Piras Michele 64 121 131 252
SV Regensberg Pek Lubi 69 128 123 251
STS Otelfingen Schibli Hans 39 132 119 251
FS Niederweningen 1 Notz Martin 88 121 128 249
SG Regensdorf-Watt 1 Keller Ernst 57 124 125 249
FS Niederweningen 1 Frei Raphael 92 120 128 248
SG Stadel 2 Jeanrenaud Richard 67 123 125 248
MSV Buchs Langmeier Bruno 57 124 124 248
STS Otelfingen Steiner René 50 119 128 247
SV Regensberg Schwenk Monika 57 105 141 246
FS Niederweningen 1 Bucher Reto 88 124 122 246
SSV Salen Meier Max 45 117 128 245
STS Otelfingen Rüeger Karl 40 122 123 245
SG Stadel 2 Wurster Roy 91 119 124 243
FS Niederweningen 2 Utzinger Jakob 49 122 121 243
SG Regensdorf-Watt 2 Marthaler Paul 50 122 120 242
SG Oberglatt 1 Wojcik Alfons 50 125 116 241
SG Regensdorf-Watt 2 Lüchinger Andreas 89 112 125 237
SG Stadel 2 Bleuler Adrian 90 110 126 236
SSV Salen Duber Beat 51 114 122 236
SG Regensdorf-Watt 2 Wehrli Willi 33 110 122 232
MSV Buchs Sutter Edgar 38 113 117 230
FS Niederweningen 2 Merki Karl 72 113 114 227
SSV Salen Röthlisberger Karl 38 102 123 225
FS Niederweningen 2 Weiss Peter 60 103 108 211

 


